General Information

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530125, SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Scrip code

530125

Corporate identity number

L24230GJ1992PLC017820

Address of registered office of company

PLOT NO. A2/3445, GIDC, PHASE 4, ANKLESHWAR - 393 002,
GUJARAT, INDIA.

Permanent account number of entity

AAECS0806M

Name of the scrip

SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD.

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

Whet?u::r company has more than one class of shares or | .

securities

Whether company is SME No
30-6-2015

Date of report




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530125, SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD,, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of |[As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

OQutstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 3089700
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530125, SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes
Non institutional shareholders 2 (NRI) represent NRI repat Non institutional sharcholders 3 (Others) represent NRI non repat

Total Shareholding as a Shares pledged or

Category code percentage of total otherwise encumbered
number of shares

Total Number of AeE Asa Number

Number of | number |shares heldin percentage of Asa

shareholders | of dematerialised g;;;efg;ge of percentage

shares form (A+B+C) shares

@ |an @ av) V) (V1) (VID) iy g}g;mw* 100

(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) | Indian

(a) | Individusls or Hindu 9 1459949 | 1459949 4725 4725 0 0
undivided family

Central government or
State government(s)

(b)

(c) | Bodies corporate

(d Financial institutions or
banks

Any other oD;scrlpuon

© (specify) Shareholder

Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) |9 1459949 | 1459949 47.25 47.25 0 0

(2) | Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(2)

(b) | Bodies corporate

(¢) | Institutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
(specify) of
PEERLY. Shareholder

Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2)

Any other

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=(A) |9 1459949 | 1459949 47.25 47.25 0 0

(1)+(A)2)
Public Shareholding

(B
(1) | Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI

—

(b) Financial institutions or
banks

Central government or

© State government(s)

(d) | Venture capital funds

(¢) | Insurance companies

) _Foreign institutional 1 100000 |0 324 324
investors




(2)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qua Iified [OTElgH Investor

(k)

Any other OD;scruptlon

(specify) Shareholder

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

—

100000

3.24

3.24

2

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies corporate

47

158649

157149

5.13

(b)

Individuals

Individual sharcholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

2163

884988

586778

28.64

28.64

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

10

429850

429850

13.91

13.91

(c)

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Description
Any other of

(specity) Shareholder

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

11491

11491

0.37

0.37

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders NRI
2

43173

14873

1.4

Non-
Institutions
Stiarenoldess: | 22
3

1600

1600

0.05

0.05

Total Others

31

56264

27964

1.82

1.82

Sub-total (B) (2)

2251

1529751

1201741

49.51

49.51

T

otal Public Shareholding (B) =
B)()+(B)2)

2252

1629751

1201741

52.75

52.75

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2261

3089700

2661690

100

100

©)

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

D)

Promoter and promoter
group

@)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

(9]

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

2261

3089700

2661690

100




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530125, SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detai!s_ofconverﬁhle
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Warciits Convertible | shares
- held as a securities | assuming
as full
: Asa percentage percentage .
Name of Nfu:::ber percentage | Encumbered % of grand Nr“ mber | o total NuTbe:-“;:If p;l;c:n’tage c?nverslon
the nh e of grand |- number of 54 - total (A) + :; ¢ numbers :::u::' o by n(:ha £ ?varra "
sharcholder | 13TS | ¢otal (A) + |shares percentage (B) + (C) arrants| o ities | numbers o nts
held held held convertible | and
(B) + (C) of clause warrants i 3
@) of the securities convertible
e of same securities)
class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
1 v D= I m|vin  |ax I I
@ | an am - |av) V) vyam#100 | ®@ VID | (VID | (IX) X) XD (X11)
LALIT
1 |DAMODAR|423176 |[13.7 0 0 0 13.7
MEHTA
RAJESH
2 |LALIT 379542 [12.28 0 0 0 12.28
MEHTA
PREMAL
3 |LALIT 174281 |5.64 0 0 0 5.64
MEHTA
KAUSHAL
4 |LALIT 150586 |4.87 0 0 0 4.87
MEHTA
JAYA
5 |LALIT 119300 [3.86 0 0 0 3.86
MEHTA
RUPAL
6 |RAJESH 73300 |2.37 0 0 0 2.37
MEHTA
KALPANA
7 |PREMAL 69300 (2.24 0 0 0 224
MEHTA
FALGUNI
8 |KAUSHAL |[66400 [2.15 0 0 0 2.15
MEHTA
MEGH
9 |RAJESH 4064 0.13 0 0 0 0.13
MEHTA
Total 1459949 (47.25 0 0 0 47.25




() (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530125, SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public” and holding N
otes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
5, Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detai!s‘or RSmYEHITNG
No. securities
Total shares
Warrants Convertible | (including
Shares as percentage held as a securities as | underlying shares
Number | of total number of Number |percentage |Number of | percentage |assuming full
Name of the of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total conversion of
shareholder shares |Total (A) + (B)+ (C) |warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of |warrantsand
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible |convertible
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of | securitics) as a
class same class | percentage of
diluted share capital
@ | an () av) 4)] VD) (I(a) (VID) | (VIOI) (IX)
MALA R
1 BHAVNANI 160701 [5.2 5.2
LLOYDS
SECURITIES
2 OVERSEAS 100000 |[3.24 3.24
LIMITED
LAKE CITY
TRADERS - 235
3 PRIVATE 72486 |[2.35 3
LIMITED
4 |SANGEETHA S |53890 [1.74 1.74
5 |SAVITHAS 50200 |1.62 1.62
6 |SATHYAS 45700 |[1.48 1.48
PRAKASH
7 |BHOORCHAND | 38281 1.24 1.24
SHAH
Total 521258 [16.87 16.87




() (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name of the Company : SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 530125, SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Note
"Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company 0Les
Sr. ; ; . Details of convertible
No. Details of Shares held Details of warrants sscuritics
Warrants Convertible ;[i‘:g;dsi?rziderlvin
Shares as percentage held as a securities as shares asgsumiu i‘ullg
Number | of total number of Number |percentage |Number of | percentage converion oF g
Name of the | of the |shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total Warysnb i
shareholder |shares |Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) |warrants [ numbers of |securities numbers of conveitible
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible securities) as a
at para (I) (a) above} t]lw same secunt:es of percentage of diluted
class same class | o capital
(I | (am (1) av) V) (VD) (IMa) (VII) | (VIII) (IX)
MALA R
1 BHAVNAN] | 160701 |5.2 5.2
Total 160701 |5.2 52




