General Information

Name of the Company: SAMRAT PHARMACHEM L	IMITED						
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 530	125, SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD., Equity shares						
Quarter ended: 30-6-2015							
General information [Abstract]							
Name of the company	SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED						
Scrip code	530125						
Corporate identity number	L24230GJ1992PLC017820						
Address of registered office of company	PLOT NO. A2/3445, GIDC, PHASE 4, ANKLESHWAR - 393 002, GUJARAT, INDIA.						
Permanent account number of entity	AAECS0806M						
Name of the scrip	SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD.						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares securities	or No						
Whether company is SME	No						
Date of report	30-6-2015						

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nai	ne of the Company: SAMRAT PHAR	MACHEM LIM	MITED				
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of so	ecurity: 53012	5, SAMRAT PHARMACHEN	A LTD., Equity shares			
Qua	arter ended: 30-6-2015						
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patte	ern		Notes			
Par	tly paid-up shares						
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	res held by public	20-1-702					
Tot	al Shares held by public						
Tot	al						
Ou	standing convertible securities						
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
	al shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	res held by public						
Tot	al Shares held by public						
Tot	al						
Wa	rrants						
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants			
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
5-35524	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	res held by public						
To	tal Shares held by public						
To	tal						
ass	tal paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	3089700					

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Scr	ip Code, Name	of the scrip, cla	ass of security :	530125, 8	SAMRAT PHARM	IACHEM LTI	D., Equity shar	res	
	arter ended : 30	r various and a second	•					20088	
Dis	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	ıp shares						Notes
	Non institution	al shareholders	2 (NRI) represe	ent NRI rep	at Non institution	al shareholder	rs 3 (Others) r	epresent N	IRI non repat
Cat	tegory code					Total Share percentage number of s			ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(11)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter an	d Promoter Gi	oup					
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		9	1459949	1459949	47.25	47.25	0	0
(b)	Central gover State governm								
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(d)	Financial institution	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub Total (A) (1)		9	1459949	1459949	47.25	47.25	0	0
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpora	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d) (e)	Any other (specify)	gn investor Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others					I	T	
	Sul	-Total (A) (2)							
To	tal Shareholdin nd Promoter Gr	g of Promoter	9	1459949	1459949	47.25	47.25	0	0
(B)	Public Shareho	lding							
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds o	r UTI							
(b)	Financial instit banks	utions or							
(c)	Central govern State governme	ment or ent(s)							
-	Venture capita				and the formation of the same				
-	Insurance com								
	Foreign institut	tional	1	100000	0	3.24	3.24		

(g)	Foreign ventur								
(h)	Qualified foreign investor							10000	
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)	1	100000	0	3.24	3.24		
(2)	Non-Institution	18							
(a)	Bodies corpora	ite	47	158649	157149	5.13	5.13		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shareholders		2163	884988	586778	28.64	28.64		
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		10	429850	429850	13.91	13.91			
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Clearing Members	14	11491	11491	0.37	0.37		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	15	43173	14873	1.4	1.4		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	Other	2	1600	1600	0.05	0.05		
3931.5592		Total Others	31	56264	27964	1.82	1.82		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	2251	1529751	1201741	49.51	49.51		
To	otal Public Shar	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2252	1629751	1201741	52.75	52.75		
TOTAL (A)+(B)			3089700	2661690	100	100	0	0	
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	d against which	n depositor	y receipts have	been issued			
(1)	(1) Promoter and promoter group		300						
(2)	Public		27						
То	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
(GRAND TOTAL	L (A)+(B)+(C)	2261	3089700	2661690		100	0	0

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 530125, SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LTD., Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Details of convertible **Details of Shares** Sr. Details of warrants **Encumbered Share** securities No. held Total shares (including underlying Convertible shares Warrants assuming securities held as a As a full percentage percentage Number percentage Number of conversion Number Encumbered of grand of total percentage Name of convertible of total of the As a of of total (A) + numbers - number of the of grand warrants securities numbers of warrants shares percentage of shareholder total (A) + shares (B) + (C)held held convertible and held (B) + (C)of clause warrants securities convertible of the (I)(a) of same securities) same class class as a percentage of diluted share capital (VI)= (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (XI) (XII) (IX) (X) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (I) (V)/(III)*100 LALIT 13.7 DAMODAR 423176 13.7 0 0 1 **MEHTA** RAJESH 12.28 0 0 2 LALIT 379542 12.28 0 **MEHTA** PREMAL 5.64 0 0 0 174281 5.64 3 LALIT MEHTA KAUSHAL 4.87 0 0 0 150586 4.87 LALIT **MEHTA** JAYA 3.86 0 0 119300 3.86 0 5 LALIT **MEHTA** RUPAL 2.37 0 0 0 2.37 73300 RAJESH **MEHTA** KALPANA 2.24 0 0 0 PREMAL 69300 2.24 **MEHTA** FALGUNI 2.15 0 0 0 66400 2.15 8 KAUSHAL **MEHTA** MEGH 0.13 0 0 0 4064 0.13 RAIESH **MEHTA** 47.25 0 0 0 1459949 47.25 Total

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Company	: SAMRA	T PHARMACHEM LIM	ITED				
Scri	p Code, Name of t	he scrip, c	lass of security: 530125	5, SAMRAT	PHARMACH	EM LTD., Eq	uity shares	
Qua	rter ended: 30-6-2	2015						
Disc mor	losure of notes on e than one percent	holding o	f securities of persons be total number of shares	elonging to	the category	'Public'' and	holding	Notes
Sr. No.		Details o	Details of Shares held		Details of warrants		onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	MALA R BHAVNANI	160701	5.2					5.2
2	LLOYDS SECURITIES OVERSEAS LIMITED	100000	3.24					3.24
3	LAKE CITY TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	72486	2.35					2.35
4	SANGEETHA S	53890	1.74					1.74
5	SAVITHA S	50200	1.62					1.62
6	SATHYA S	45700	1.48					1.48
7	PRAKASH BHOORCHAND SHAH	38281	1.24					1.24
Tota	al	521258	16.87					16.87

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Na	me of the Con	npany : SA	MRAT PHARMACHEM	LIMITED				
Scr	ip Code, Nam	e of the sc	rip, class of security : 53	30125, SAM	RAT PHARM	ACHEM LTD.	, Equity shares	
Qu	arter ended : 3	30-6-2015						
Dis	closure of note	es on hold ling more	ing of securities of perso than five percentage of t	ns (together the total nur	with PAC) be nber of shares	longing to the	e category ny	Notes
Sr. No.		Details of Shares held		Details of	Details of warrants		onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
	MALA R BHAVNANI	160701	5.2					5.2
`ota	ı	160701	5.2					5.2